KEY FEATURES
Designed for Hazardous Locations
Available with multiple distribution patterns
Thermally managed for maximum longevity
-40 to +55°C operating range
Triple layer powder coating to weather extreme
environments
Vented enclosure ensures long-term reliability

- HZ
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
Sample Number: MR6-CW-WF-GY-HZ-AC
CW    - 5000K
Special Order:
27   - 2700K1,3
30   - 3000K1,3
35   - 3500K1
40   - 4000K1
45   - 4500K1
57   - 5700K1
65   - 6500K1
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes available.
Please contact for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
HZ  - Hazardous Locations
POWER
AC  - 120-277VAC
HV  - 347VAC
MR3
MR6
- - - --CW GY HZ
WF   - Wide Beam (No optics)
T2F  - IESNA Type 2
OF  - Oval 26° x 108°
SF  - Spot 18°
Special Order:
T1F   - IESNA Type 11
T3F   - IESNA Type 31
T4F   - IESNA Type 41
T5F   - IESNA Type 51
TF     - Tight 32° 1
MF    - Medium 50° 1
PXF   - Asymmetric 20° x 80° w/
             45° for ward kick1
FNF   - Asymmetric 90° x 22° w/
            45° for ward kick1
2WF  - Asymmetric 135° x 55° w/
            25° for ward kick1
3WF  - Asymmetric 155° x 55° w/
            30° for ward kick1
W1F  - Asymmetric 150° x 52° w/
            30° for ward kick1
DNF   - Asymmetric 105° x 55° w/
             25° for ward kick1
XWF   - Asymmetric 135° x 170° w/
             75° for ward kick1
MR-SM - Sur face Mount
MR-WM  - Wall Mount3
MR-PM   - Pole Mount3
MR-HK   - Hook Pendant Mount
MR-CC    - Conduit Connection3
MR-YM   - Yoke Mount2
MR-SFY  - Slip Fitter Yoke Mount2
MR-SK-##  - Secondar y Safety2,4
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes available.
Please contact for details.1